
J.J. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PUDUKKOTTAI-2555(P) 

COUNSELLING CLASSES SCHEDULE 

2015-BATCH- II YEAR – 1
ST

 COUNSELLING CLASSES 

 

 

Date 

 

9.30-11.30AM 

 

11.30-1.30PM 

 

2.00-4.00PM 

 

4.00-6.00PM 

 

12.03.2016 

 

ES:335-SAS 

 

ES:334-JG 

 

ES:334-UU 

   ES:335-PRM 

 

BESE:065-SAS 

 BESE:066-APM 

                         

13.03.2016 

 

  ES:334-SAS 

  ES:335-JG 

 

  ES:334-PAL 

  ES:335-PRM 

 

ES:065-UU 

   ES:066-KM 

   

   ES:363-SAS 

   ES:364-CS 
 

 

2015 BATCH – 2
ND

 COUNSELLING CLASSES  

 

Date 

 

9.30-11.30AM 

 

11.30-1.30PM 

 

2.00-4.00PM 

 

4.00-6.00PM 

 

09.04.2016 

 

ES:334-PRM 

ES:335-PAL 

 

ES:334-SAS 

ES:335-JG 

 

BESE:065-APM 

BESE:066-UU 

 

ES:363-SAS 

ES:364-CS 

 

10.04.2016 

 

BESE:065-UU 

BESE:066-SAS 

 

ES:334-APM 

ES:335-JG 

 

BESE:065-PRM 

BESE:066-PAL 

 

ES:363-SAS 

ES:364-KM 

 

SAS  -  S.Abirama Sundari       APM    -  A.Packiamary 

JG     -  J.Gowri     PAL     -  P. Alagulatha 

UU    -  U.Uma      KM      -   K.Manimekalai   

PRM  -  PR.Meyyathal    CS        -   C.Sekar 



2015 BATCH –3RD COUNSELLING CLASSES 
 

 

Date 

 

9.30-11.30AM 

 

11.30-1.30PM 

 

2.00-4.00PM 

 

4.00-6.00PM 

11.06.2016 ES:334-PAL 

ES:335-PRM 

ES:334-SAS 

ES:335-UU 

BESE:065-JG 

BESE:066-APM 

ES:363-SAS 

ES:364-CS 

12.06.2016 BESE:065-SAS 

BESE:066-UU 

ES:334-JG 

ES:335-PRM 

BESE:065-PAL 

BESE:066-APM 

ES:363-SAS 

ES:364-KM 

 

2015 BATCH –4
TH

  COUNSELLING CLASSES 

 

 

Date 

 

9.30-11.30AM 

 

11.30-1.30PM 

 

2.00-4.00PM 

 

4.00-6.00PM 

09.07.2016 ES:334-SAS 

ES:335-JG 

BESE:065-CS 

BESE:066-APM 

BESE:065-KM 

BESE:066-PAL 

ES:363-SAS 

ES:364-UU 

10.07.2016 ES:334-SAS 

ES:335-UU 

BESE:065-JG 

BESE:066-APM 

BESE:065-PRM 

BESE:066-SAS 

 

 

 

SAS  -  S.Abirama Sundari       APM    -  A.Packiamary 

JG     -  J.Gowri     PAL     -  P. Alagulatha 

UU    -  U.Uma      KM      -   K.Manimekalai   

PRM  -  PR.Meyyathal    CS        -   C.Sekar 

 


